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Out Of This World: 620 01/11/2021

Album

Artiste

Fanfare Ciocarlia

Djely Tapa

Sofia Rei

Elisapie

Davide Ambrogio

Damian Clarke

Neil Young & Crazy Horse
Jackie Leven

Al Di Meola, John McLaughlin, Paco De Lucia
Angélique Kidjo

Christy Moore

Buena Vista Social Club

Seéan Tyrrell

Titre

Pannonicated Polka (dedicated to Pannonica Festival)

Barokan

Un Mismo Cielo

Arnaq

A San Rocco

Ride on

Song Of The Seasons
Stranger On The Square
Le Monastere dans Les Montagnes
Wombo Lombo

Miracles of Nature
Chan Chan

Isle Of Inisfree

It Wasn't Hard To Love You
Global Sounds From Québec
Songlines CD #172

Global Sounds From Québec
Songlines CD #172
COVERED4CANCER

Barn

The Argyll Cycle - Volume One
The Guitar Trio

Fifa

Graffiti Tongue

Buena Vista Social Club

Cry Of A Dreamer

Durée
2:14
4:13
3:39
3:30
6:54
4:08
6:05
7:01
6:15
4:15
3:59
4:19

4:03







